Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Parsons - (1147338) - Kingston Upon Hull SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:17.42
2:19.05
2:20.02
2:20.62
2:22.71
2:24.59
2:25.38
2:29.55
2:33.12
2:34.87
2:35.88
2:36.45
2:48.08
2:48.31
2:49.75
2:51.04
2:52.72

3:17.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:20.02
2:17.42
2:19.05
2:20.62

2:22.71
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

507
490
479
473
453
435
428
393
367

WA Pts

479
507
490
473
453

Round

r r r r r r r rr I I T I T I I IT I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

02/07/17
02/04/17
08/10/17
12/11/16
15/10/16
03/07/16
03/04/16
11/10/15
04/10/15
22/03/15
09/05/15
05/07/15
05/10/14
06/07/14
12/07/14
27/04/14
08/06/14
30/06/13

Date

08/10/17
02/07/17
02/04/17
12/11/16
15/10/16

Meet

End of Season Short Course Meet

KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet
Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier SC Meet
Kingston Upon Hull Club Champ

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

KUH End of Season Short Course Meet
Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet
Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series
Kingston upon Hull Club Championships 2015
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier

Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
South Holderness Spring Club Championships
South Holderness Spring Club Championships
Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series

South Holderness SC Club Championships

Meet

Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier SC Meet
End of Season Short Course Meet

KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet
Kingston Upon Hull Club Champ

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Venue
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Kingston Upon Hull
Ennerdale LC

Hull
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Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Preston

Preston

Hull

South Holderness
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Ennerdale LC
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Kingston Upon Hull
Hull

Leeds
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Club Swam Under Level

KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 3
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3
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3
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South Holderness SC Club Championships
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