Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Parsons - (1147338) - Kingston Upon Hull SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.42	507	Н	02/07/17	End of Season Short Course Meet	Hull	KingstonHull	3
2:19.05	490	Н	02/04/17	KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet	Kingston Upon Hull	KingstonHull	3
2:20.02	479	Н	08/10/17	Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier SC Meet	Ennerdale LC	KingstonHull	3
2:20.62	473	Н	12/11/16	Kingston Upon Hull Club Champ	Hull	KingstonHull	4
2:22.71	453	Н	15/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	KingstonHull	2
2:24.59	435	Н	03/07/16	KUH End of Season Short Course Meet	Kingston upon Hull	KingstonHull	3
2:25.38	428	Н	03/04/16	Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet	Hull	KingstonHull	3
2:29.55	393	Н	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
2:33.12	367	Н	04/10/15	Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet	Ennerdale		3
2:34.87	354	Н	22/03/15	Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series	Hull	South Holder	4
2:35.88	347	Н	09/05/15	Kingston upon Hull Club Championships 2015	Hull		4
2:36.45	344	Н	05/07/15	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet	Hull		3
2:48.08	277	Н	05/10/14	Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier	Hull	South Holder	3
2:48.31	276	Н	06/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull	South Holder	3
2:49.75	269	Н	12/07/14	South Holderness Spring Club Championships	Preston	South Holder	4
2:51.04	263	Н	27/04/14	South Holderness Spring Club Championships	Preston	South Holder	4
2:52.72	255	Н	08/06/14	Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series	Hull	South Holder	4
3:17.72	170	Н	30/06/13	South Holderness SC Club Championships	South Holderness	South Holder	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.02	479	Н	08/10/17	Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier SC Meet	Ennerdale LC	KingstonHull	3
2:17.42	507	Н	02/07/17	End of Season Short Course Meet	Hull	KingstonHull	3
2:19.05	490	Н	02/04/17	KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet	Kingston Upon Hull	KingstonHull	3
2:20.62	473	Н	12/11/16	Kingston Upon Hull Club Champ	Hull	KingstonHull	4
2:22.71 Copyright 202	453 4	Н	15/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	KingstonHull Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

2:24.59	435	Н	03/07/16	KUH End of Season Short Course Meet	Kingston upon Hull	KingstonHull	3
2:25.38	428	Н	03/04/16	Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet	Hull	KingstonHull	3
2:29.55	393	Н	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
2:33.12	367	Н	04/10/15	Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet	Ennerdale		3
2:36.45	344	Н	05/07/15	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet	Hull		3
2:35.88	347	Н	09/05/15	Kingston upon Hull Club Championships 2015	Hull		4
2:34.87	354	Н	22/03/15	Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series	Hull	South Holder	4
2:48.08	277	Н	05/10/14	Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier	Hull	South Holder	3
2:49.75	269	Н	12/07/14	South Holderness Spring Club Championships	Preston	South Holder	4
2:48.31	276	Н	06/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull	South Holder	3
2:52.72	255	Н	08/06/14	Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series	Hull	South Holder	4
2:51.04	263	Н	27/04/14	South Holderness Spring Club Championships	Preston	South Holder	4
3:17.72	170	Н	30/06/13	South Holderness SC Club Championships	South Holderness	South Holder	4

Page 2 / 2